
From 

To 
Date 

UPDATED 

FY 2014-2015 

Exception Payroll 

Cutoff Deadline 

Faculty Load, Flex Entry-CE-ALL Payroll Changes YR 2014/2015 

Payroll Department 

Human Rescources, Monican Barron, AD/AA Group 

8/14/2014 

14-Sep 14-0ct 14-Nov 14-Dec 15-Jan 15-Feb 15-Mar 15-Apr 15-May 

Sep 3-Wed Oct 1-Wed Nov 3-Mon Dec 3-Wed Jan 6-Tue Feb 4-Wed Mar 3-Tue Apr 2-Thu May 4-Mon 

Exception Pay Day DD I Sep 8-Mon I Oct 6-Mon Nov 6-Thur I Dec 8-Mon I Jan 9-Fri I Feb 9-Mon I Mar 6-Fri Apr 6-Mon May 7-Thu 

Faculty Load and Flex 

Keying & Dean 

Approvals Due to 

VPPs 

Faculty Load and Flex 

Corrections & VPP 

Approvals Due to HR 

& PaJlroll 

All Payroll Changes 

and CE 

Payroll DD 

Sep 15-Mon Oct 13-Mon Nov 10-Mon Dec 5-Fri Jan 12-Mon Feb 9-Mon Mar 12-Thu Apr 13-Mon May 7-Thu 

Sep 15-Mon Oct 15-Wed Nov 12-Wed Dec9-Tues Jan 14-Wed Feb 13-Fri Mar16-Mon Apr15-Wed Mayll-Mon 

Sep 15-Mon Oct 15-Wed Nov 12-Wed Dec 9-Tues Jan 15-Thur Feb 13-Fri Mar 16-Mon Apr 15-Wed May 15-Fri 

I Sep 29-Mon I Oct 30-Thu I Nov 24-Mon I Dec 22-Monl Jan 29-Thu I Feb 26-Thu I Mar 30-Mon I Apr 29-Wed I May 28-Thu I 

Summer 201530 

Maymester 15-Jun 15-Jul 15-Aug 

Jun 2-Tue Jul 1-Wed Aug 3-Mon 

Jun 5-Fri Jul 7-Tue Aug 6-Thu 

May 26-Tue Jun 11-Thu Jul 16-Thu Aug 11-Tue 

May 29-Fri Jun 15-Mon Jul 17-Fri Aug 13-Thu 

Jun 15-Mon Jul 15-Wed Aug 13-Thu 

I Jun 29-Mon I Jul 30-Thu I Aug 27-Thu I 

Sep 30-Tue Oct 31-Fri Nov 25-Tue Dec 23-Wed Jan 30-Fri Feb 27-Fri Mar 31-Tue Apr 30-Thu May 29-Fri Jun 12-Frl Jun 30-Tue Jul 31-Fri Aug 28-Fri 

Pa Day May20-Wed 


